

ÆITEM NO.2

COURT NO.12

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 8576/2010

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF AGRICULTURE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MADAN LAL

Respondent(s)

(for appropriate orders and office report)

Date : 01/02/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, AAG

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Pijush Kant Ray, Adv.

Ms. G. N. Rampal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 08.02.2016.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

Sr. P.A. (Renu Diwan)

Court Master